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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Mondragon132
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.450 9.5009.575 38.075
5 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Hoffman124
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.250 9.3509.450 37.850
1T 8T 5T 2T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Wright200
Beaumont

9.700 9.475 9.2009.350 37.725
3 1 10 5 3 

3 

Laryn Gonzalez120
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.250 9.0259.450 37.525
1T 8T 5T 11 4 

4 

Aubrie Larson190
Beaumont

9.600 9.325 9.1009.275 37.300
4 6T 12 6T 5 

5 

Ellie Garey117
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.350 9.3509.150 37.050
10 5 14 2T 6 

6 

Cali Searcy140
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.150 9.0759.425 37.000
8T 10 7T 10 7 

7 

Nicole Weisman144
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.325 8.6509.500 36.925
6T 6T 3 17 8 

8 

Emma Ly128
Pearland Elite

8.750 9.400 9.2509.400 36.800
16 4 9 4 9 

9 

Alexis Allison106
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.450 9.1009.175 36.725
13T 2T 13 6T 10 

10 

Mila McDonald129
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.825 8.9009.475 36.350
11T 14T 4 12 11 

11 

Sophia Nelson133
Pearland Elite

8.250 8.775 9.1009.775 35.900
26 17 1 6T 12 

12 

Emma Bucklew185
Beaumont

9.450 8.825 9.1008.475 35.850
6T 14T 23 6T 13 

13 

Raynee Price194
Beaumont

8.500 9.000 8.7009.425 35.625
21T 11T 7T 14T 14 

14 

Charlee Davis113
Pearland Elite

8.600 8.800 8.7509.300 35.450
20 16 11 13 15 

15 

Chloe Wilkerson199
Beaumont

8.650 8.950 8.7008.600 34.900
17T 13 20 14T 16 

16 

Laney Bourgeois110
Pearland Elite

8.450 9.000 8.0509.050 34.550
23T 11T 15 22 17 

17 

Evelyn Becker183
Beaumont

8.650 8.550 8.6758.525 34.400
17T 21 21T 16 18 

18 

Mia Deleon172
Legacy

8.950 8.600 8.0008.525 34.075
15 20 21T 23T 19 

19 

Elysia Smith180
Legacy

9.000 8.625 8.0007.900 33.525
13T 19 28T 23T 20 

20 

Itzel Ceballos186
Beaumont

8.400 8.350 8.3008.225 33.275
25 23 26 20 21 

21 

Aria Stephenson181
Legacy

8.650 7.550 8.3508.700 33.250
17T 28T 18 19 22 

22 

Za’Riah Issac188
Beaumont

8.050 7.600 8.6008.875 33.125
27 27 16 18 23 

23 

Ellye Jenkins178
Legacy

9.150 7.550 8.0008.300 33.000
11T 28T 24 23T 24 

24 

Hazel Doyle174
Legacy

9.350 8.200 7.3007.950 32.800
8T 24T 27 30 25 

25 
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Caitlyn Richards195
Beaumont

7.750 8.525 7.7008.750 32.725
29 22 17 28 26 

26 

Harlow Rocha179
Legacy

8.500 8.725 7.5007.800 32.525
21T 18 30 29 27 

27 

Autumn Dennis173
Legacy

8.450 8.200 7.9507.900 32.500
23T 24T 28T 27 28 

28 

Kenner McKinley192
Beaumont

6.600 7.950 8.1008.250 30.900
31 26 25 21 29 

29 

Zoey Franks175
Legacy

7.900 5.750 8.0008.650 30.300
28 31 19 23T 30 

30 

Lindsay Vazquez-Soto182
Legacy

7.000 6.550 7.1507.650 28.350
30 30 31 31 31 

31 
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